MERCRUISER (454 MAG. BRAWO [GEM. V] GM 454%-8 1935-193E) ¥ IRING HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS b
Serial Mbr Range: OF305000 THRU OFS01693 ()

8 Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote
)

| | 3 2 260796 2| PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
Y | 3 10 15001| SCREW l
@ 4 2054887 |MOUNTING BRACKET 1
@..-!1 3 215425 0IL PRESSURE SENDER 1

3 37293 DIL PRESSURE SENDER [DUAL] |OPT.
E 5372574 1'WATER TEMPERATURE SENDEI 1

5 437344 1'WATER TEMPERATURE SENDEI OPT.
7 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 2
8 11 £8213) NUT 2
g ] 48556 BUSHING i
10 ] 47554  NIFFLE 1
i 2 46932 ELBOW 1
] 12 8053887 |MOUNTING BRACKET 1
13 ) 805950/ CIRCUIT BREAKER (S0AMF) |1
14 10 57583 SCREW [7/8] z
15 &3 56158/ STARTER SOLENOID 1
16 10 205564 | SCREW 2
17 13 26992| LOCKWASHER [1/4) 2
18 11 54330 NUT (1/4-20) 2
13 13 26396 | LOCKWASHER [#10] z
20 i B&215|NUT [10-32) z
21 & 57861 | INSULATOR 1
2 16 805453/ STUD 1
23 11 46438 NUT 1
2’_“% / 24|10 B5565 | SCREW 1
3“"“& k) _ i BOE735T [BRACKET ]
16—y 1 2 10 805834 SCREW [FLATHEAD] i
. 77 10 805835 SCREW 1
H’.' e ‘ l T 28 8057457 1IGHITION CONTROL MODULE |1
> a é | 73 10 B05326| SCREW z
17 . 30 8054437 [KNOCK CONTROL MODULE |1
3 10 805827 | SCREW 2
@”‘32 2 5055447 | KNOCK SENSOR 1




